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TEAM GROWING
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ACｲｸﾞﾅｲﾄ

Special One TA

槇 原  凛
石 川  夕 楓

b y e

成 田  紗 衣
東 島  羽 花

伊 藤  彩 由 奈
山 﨑  穂 果

吉 田  芽 依
上 原  芽 依

佐 伯  美 緒
福 田  千 智

岩 崎  楓
小 笹  陽 菜

野 原  の ど か
森 島  寧 々

村 上  璃 優
上 田  莉 恋

b y e

早 見  芽 衣
星  こ こ ろ

佐 々 木  桃 菜
今 西  那 奈 子

山 本  知 采
野 中  茉 南

野 川  華 奈 子
壱 岐  莉 愛

伊 藤  心 美
有 馬  優 芽

以 須 野  心 音
谷 口  楓

２０２３年度　兵庫県夏季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１５歳以下女子ダブルス予選
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桑 嶋  千 咲
菅 野  な つ

b y e

鷹 﨑  郁
山 本  桐 子

高 原  凛 華
北 野  優 佳

藤 井  莉 央
尊 田  芽 生

川 口  裕 楽
髙 木  咲 希

大 浦  愛 実
仁 田  碧 彩

澤  涼 帆
大 塚  あ か ね

堀 口  藍 未
樽 谷  依 知 花

石 丸  絵 美 里
奥 井  心 遥

山 崎  凜
野 村  美 羽

李  侑 美
水 口  緋 和 子

市 橋  実 侑
佐 野  陽 由

太 田  水 音
鹿 島  菜 月

田 方  詩 織
田 方  紗 織

金 光  凛 奈
ﾘｼ ｬヴｨ ｰ かえ奈

２０２３年度　兵庫県夏季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１５歳以下女子ダブルス予選

２０２３．８．１～８．１４
総合運動公園

3ブロック～4ブロック
2/3

1.

2.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

wo

64

60

60

64

61

62

64

60

61

61

62

64

桑嶋
菅野

高原
北野

川口
髙木

澤
大塚

堀口
樽谷

李
水口

市橋
佐野

金光
ﾘｼｬヴｨｰ

桑嶋
菅野

澤
大塚

堀口
樽谷

金光
ﾘｼｬヴｨｰ

澤
大塚

堀口
樽谷

3

4



281846
248634

280591
238829

265851
229785

215412
219535

221958
248621

216898
271053

247182
206083

299054
289634

291684
236199

277820
254880

270136
217072

230662
235046

249697
238631

204669
224476

298501
207810

213498
226244

（

（

）

）

T.K.Cｼﾞｭﾆｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ

OTTO TA

（

（

）

）

GR8

GR8

（

（

）

）

啓明中

啓明中

（

（

）

）

雲雀丘中

雲雀丘中

（

（

）

）

ﾗﾎﾞｷｯｽﾞｼﾞｭﾆｱ

GR8

（

（

）

）

神戸女学院中

神戸女学院中

（

（

）

）

First-J

T.K.Cｼﾞｭﾆｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ

（

（

）

）

人丸TC

人丸TC

（

（

）

）

ﾛｲﾔﾙﾋﾙ'81TC

ﾛｲﾔﾙﾋﾙ'81TC

（

（

）

）

三田中

三田中

（

（

）

）

仁川中

仁川中

（

（

）

）

神戸女学院中

神戸女学院中

（

（

）

）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

ﾉｱｲﾝﾄﾞｱｽﾃｰｼﾞ 宝塚

（

（

）

）

雲雀丘中

雲雀丘中

（

（

）

）

啓明中

啓明中

（

（

）

）

西宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

OTTO TA

渡 辺  優 杏
草 山  さ や か

游  彩 名
板 垣  瑠 夏

安 藤  綾 菜
廣 瀬  由 季

小 畑  深 愛
上 村  萌 寧

青 山  琴 美
原 田  愛 子

東  伶 美
吉 田  彩 夏

三 上  凛 奈
BAJRAMOVIC IMAN

笠 原  瑠 那
高 原  優 芽

木 下  寧 温
藤 木  陽 花

森 川  愛 子
大 東  萌 々 子

脇 坂  瑠 那
足 立  結 楽

大 森  千 聡
岡 本  桜

山 本  結 貴
岸 村  柴 乃

鳴 瀬  夏 鈴
別 所  い そ ら

一 山  和 叶
田 中  瑛 麻

中 川  歩 美
宮 原  寧 々 果
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大森
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中川
宮原

渡辺
草山

笠原
高原

木下
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別所

渡辺
草山

木下
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